TUSSENSTAND PERSOONLIJK KAMPIOENSCHAP S.Z.N. seizoen 2017-2018
Tussenstand Periode 1

A-KLASSE

O~NO O A WNPEF

Naam
Sommeren, T. van
Smulders, W.
Oostenbrink, J.
Kersten, W.

Aart, A. v/d

Pas, E.

Aarts, W.
Mertens, R.J.
Hardeman, W.
Brouwer, Th. de
Stokkel, W. Meuvr.
Gils, L. van

Kruif, W.de
Bogaert, T van de
Houtum, T. van

B-KLASSE

O~NOOTLHAWN P

Naam

Kroes, B. Meuvr.
Smulders, P. Meuvr.
Tak, J.

Hardeman, W. Mevr.
Esch, T.van
Verschueren, A. Mevr.
Joannides, D.
Coertjens, P.
Niewold, K.

Bezouw, C. van
Graumans, J. Mevr.

Waegemakers, T. Meuvr.

Oostenbrink, J. Mevr.
Waegemakers, S.

Vereniging
E.M.W.S.V.

De Kemphanen
De Kemphanen
Individueel
E.M.W.S.V.
E.M.W.S.V.

De Kemphanen
De Doorschuivers

Feniks
Individueel
E.MW.S.V.

De Vrolijke Schuivers
E.MW.S.V.
Individueel

E.V.S.
Vereniging
Feniks

De Kemphanen
Feniks

Feniks
E.MW.S.V.

De Doorschuivers
Apollo

S.v.'81

Feniks

G.O.A.

De Vrolijke Schuivers
G.O.A.

De Kemphanen
Individueel

Periode 1 2 3

150 50 50 50
110 40 35 35
90 45 45 -
80 45 25 10
75 40 30 5
65 35 15 15

60 40 20 -
60 30 30 -
45 25 20 -
25 25 - -
20 10 10 -
20 20 - -
15 15 - -
5 5 - -
0 - - -

Periode 1 2 3

130 50 45 35
95 45 40 10
95 40 35 20
95 50 45 -
90 50 25 15
60 30 30 -
45 25 15 5
40 40 - -
35 35 - -
30 30 - -
25 25 - -
20 20 - -
10 10 - -
0 - - -




C-KLASSE

O oOoO~NO UL WDN P

Naam

Veenman, S.
Hoevenaar, C. Mevr.
Berg, G. van de

Bogaert, E. van de Mevr.

Frijters, J. Mevr.
Willems, F.

Andrea, S. Mevr.
Kloosterman, T. Meuvr.
Schoor, E.J. v/d Mevr.

D-KLASSE

O©CoOoO~NO Ul WDN P

=
o

Naam

Rokven, C.
Veenman, M. Meuvr.
Snaphaan, J.
Verschuren, J.

Hart, Tr. de Mevr.
Straten, W. v/d
Craen, T.de Mevr.
Werf, M. van der Meuvr.
Verschuren, A. Mevr.
Bogers, J.

Jonge, M. de Meuvr.

E-KLASSE

~No obh wdNPEk

Naam

Rokven, M. Meuvr.
Soree, M. Mevr.

Faber, A. Mevr.

Kroes, Suzanne(J).
Benschop, G. van Meuvr.
Bogers, H. Mevr.

Wiel, J van de Mevr.

Vereniging
Individueel

De Doorschuivers
Individueel
Individueel

De Doorschuivers
Individueel
E.MW.S.V.

De Olijke Schuivers
De Schuifuilen

Vereniging

De Vrolijke Schuivers
Individueel
E.MW.S.V.

De Vrolijke Schuivers
Individueel

De Doorschuivers
De Olijke Schuivers
De Schuifuilen

De Vrolijke Schuivers
De Kemphanen
E.V.S.

Vereniging

De Vrolijke Schuivers
De Kemphanen

De Kemphanen
Feniks

De Doorschuivers
De Kemphanen
G.0.A

Periode 1 2 3

145
125
80
70
70
70
60
45
35

Periode

130
100
90
85
75
65
60
45
35
35
25

Periode

145

140

110
95
95
35
30

50
50
45
45
40
40
35
25
20

50
45
50
45
40
30
50
25
35
35
25

50
50
40
40
40
35
30

50
40
35
25
30
30
15
20
15

45
30
40
40
20
30
10
20

50
45
35
30
30

45
35

10

45
45
35
25
25



